Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: FBFC1931

Title:

Stitches: 6,858 BFC Creations

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom:

2.821in
3.59in
3

1.1

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2

Stops: 3

Trims: 6

Total thread: 124.40ft
Total bobbin: 46.47ft

Stop Sequence:

# Color  St. Code Name

1. I 3,680 3034 LT Spruce

2. M 2,043 3139 DK Palm Green
3. 1,133 3145 DKST Moss

Thread usage: 123.41ft
N# Color Name Length

9. [I80847 LT Spruce 76.85(t

10. @EEEITE DK Palm Green  28.53ft
11. PV DKST Moss 18.03ft
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